 littelfuse.com
Littelfuse products are not designed for, and shall not be used for, any purpose (including, without limitation, automotive, military, aerospace, medical, life-saving, life-sustaining or nuclear facility applications, devices intended for
surgical implant into the body, or any other application in which the failure or lack of desired operation of the product may result in personal injury, death, or property damage) other than those expressly set forth in applicable Littelfuse
product documentation.  Warranties granted by Littelfuse shall be deemed void for products used for any purpose not expressly set forth in applicable Littelfuse documentation.  Littelfuse shall not be liable for any claims or damages
arising out of products used in applications not expressly intended by Littelfuse as set forth in applicable Littelfuse documentation.  The sale and use of Littelfuse products is subject to Littelfuse Terms and Conditions of Sale, unless
otherwise agreed by Littelfuse.
Specifications
Mating Terminal Options:   M10, M8, M6, M5 bolt-down connections or female terminals

its small footprint.
ZCASE Masterfuses
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Package Size
05980015Z-CN MFUSE ZCASE 32V 2-Way 125A - 200A 200
05980016Z-CN MFUSE ZCASE 32V 2-Way 125A - 125A 200
05980017Z-CN MFUSE ZCASE 32V 2-Way 275A - 200A 200
05980019Z MFUSE ZCASE 32V 1-MEGA + 4-MIDI 100
05980020Z MFUSE ZCASE 32V 2-MEGA + 2-MIDI 50